SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: SL1920 VIA D.REGIONI 12 - MAT. S.LUCIOLA 1

Linea E422

Note

*VIA D.REGIONI 12 - MAT.
S.LU

V.LE UMBRA(VILLA FIDELIA)
V.CENTRALE UMBRA
V.MARCONI 12
CAVALCAVIA
SPELLO-SNAM

INIZIO P.CHIONA
V.FIRENZE
V.F.BANDIERA FOLIGNO
FOLIGNO STAZIONE

Perugia-S.M.d.Angeli-Foligno> -

FLS
12.01

12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.17
12.20

FLV
14.00

14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.12
14.17
14.20

FS
14.11

14.14
14.15
14.16
14.24
14.26
14.30
14.34
14.40
14.45

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato
lunedi a venerdi

FLS
18.55

18.58
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.04
19.06
19.09
19.14
19.17
FLV) feriale da

FS) feriale sabato

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



